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TE Part Number: 1 - 6588930 - 0 

Active

Add to Part List

Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies 
Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant  ( Statement of Compliance ) 

Product Highlights:
? Cable Assembly 
? Fiber Type = 50/125 
? Cable Assembly Type = MPO to MPO 
? PARA-OPTIX™ MPO Connector 
? Multimode 
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Documentation & Additional Information 

Product Drawings:
? None Available

Catalog Pages/Data Sheets:
? None Available

Product Specifications:
? None Available

Application Specifications:
? None Available

Instruction Sheets:
? None Available

CAD Files:
? None Available

Additional Information:
? Product Line Information

Related Products:
? Tooling

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:
? Product Type = Cable Assembly 
? Cable Assembly Type = MPO to MPO 
? Connector = PARA -OPTIX™ MPO 
? Special Application = None 

Termination Related Features:
? Mode  = Multimode 

Body Related Features:
? Fiber Type  = 50/125 
? Number of Fibers = 12 
? Length (M [ft]) = 10.00 [32.808] 

Configuration Related Features:
? Cable Type = Jacketed Ribbon 
? Connector(s) Exit Angle to Connector(s) Exit 

Angle = 180° to 180° 

Industry Standards:
? RoHS/ELV Compliance  = RoHS compliant, ELV 

compliant 
? Lead Free Solder Processes  = Not relevant for 

lead free process 
? RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was 

RoHS compliant 

Other:
? Brand = Tyco Electronics 

Provide Website Feedback  | Need Help?

http://www.tycoelectronics.com/default.asp
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/components/products/
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/documentation/
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/resources/
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/uso/myaccount.do
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/customersupport/
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/components/
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/components/products/
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/components/Default.asp?TE_showdiv=Product&TE_showAll=true
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/bin/TE.Connect?C=10863&M=FEAT&P=147374,147375,147388,16702,73546,79397,156242,27567,156249,138930,70259,48005,109963,80222,&U=&BML=&LG=1
javascript:void(0)
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/html/en/partstatus.html
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/html/en/partstatus.html
javascript: addToPartList('1-6588930-0', '1-6588930-0')
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/html/en/leadfreecompliance.html
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/html/en/leadfreecompliance.html
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/alt/SinglePartSearch.do?PN=1-6588930-0&dest=stmt
file://dbmd/pdfs/Blocking/DB3/165889300.html#features
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/_TEincludes/TEscripts/TE_pricingAndAvailabilityForwarder.html?TCPN=1-6588930-0&RQPN=1-6588930-0
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/ToolingXrefWeb/TXRCategory.do?TP=1-6588930-0&PP=1-6588930-0
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/bin/TE.Connect?C=10863&M=FEAT&P=147374,147375,147388,16702,73546,79397,156242,27567,156249,138930,70259,48005,109963,80222,&U=&BML=&LG=1
http://tycoelectronics.custhelp.com/cgi-bin/tycoelectronics.cfg/php/enduser/ask.php
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/cinf/en/c/10863/0?PID=439732&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~1-6588930-0^RQPN~1-6588930-0
http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/ToolingXrefWeb/TXRCategory.do?TP=1-6588930-0&PP=1-6588930-0
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/bin/TE.Connect?C=10863&M=HELP&BML=&PID=439732&N=11951&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~1-6588930-0^RQPN~1-6588930-0
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/bin/TE.Connect?C=10863&M=HELP&BML=&PID=439732&N=12343&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~1-6588930-0^RQPN~1-6588930-0
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/bin/TE.Connect?C=10863&M=HELP&BML=&PID=439732&N=28589&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~1-6588930-0^RQPN~1-6588930-0
http://catalog.tycoelectronics.com/catalog/bin/TE.Connect?C=10863&M=HELP&BML=&PID=439732&N=28591&RQS=C~1^M~BYPN^TCPN~1-6588930-0^RQPN~1-6588930-0
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/survey
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/customersupport/support.asp
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/components/
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/customersupport/
javascript:window.location = TE_getSupplierServerUrl();void 0;
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/components/sitemap.asp
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/aboutus/privacy.asp
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/browsersupport.asp
http://www.tycoelectronics.com/aboutus/copyright.asp

